REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Registration Date: 1/27/2023 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: CULVER EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 1300 Academy Rd 154
o . County
City: Culver Zip: 46511 Number:
VIN: 1T7Y84D22P1202814 License temp753463 Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Thomas Built Buses, Year: 2022 Make (_)f Thomas Built Buses, Year:
Inc. Chassis: Inc.
Bus Type: Mileage: 648
Inspection A Inspected Travis Harrold PE:
Status: By:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

11:28
AM

50001Z

50

2024

8022



