REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Registration		Date:	1/27/2023	Time:	11:28 AM
Name of Schoo Address of Sch	I Corporation: CUI ool Corporation:	LVER EDUCA ⁻ 1300 Acade	TIONAL FOUND emy Rd 154	ATION	Corp ID:	50001Z
City:	Culver	Zip:	46511		County Number:	50
VIN:	1T7Y84D22P1202814		License Number:	temp753463	Bus Number:	1
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Yea Inc.	ır: 2022	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2024
Bus Type:			Mileage:	648		
Inspection Status:	А	Inspected By:	Travis Harrold		PE:	8022

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description